
 

2026
Holiday Schedules 

Bus and Paratransit

  HOLIDAY/DATE                           SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Year’s Day      
Thursday, January 1, 2026   Sunday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day           
Monday, January 19, 2026  Saturday
Presidents’ Day 
Monday, February 16, 2026  Saturday
Memorial Day
Monday, May 25, 2026  Sunday
Juneteenth
Friday, June 19, 2026   Weekday
Independence Day Observed
Friday, July 3, 2026  Weekday
Independence Day
Saturday, July 4, 2026  Sunday
Labor Day      
Monday, September 7, 2026   Sunday

Columbus Day           
Monday, October 12, 2026  Weekday
Election Day 
Tuesday, November 3, 2026  Weekday
Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 11, 2026  Weekday
Thanksgiving Day      
Thursday, November 26, 2026    Sunday

Christmas Day          
Friday, December 25, 2026  Sunday
New Year’s Day 
Friday, January 1, 2027                      Sunday

Get Real-time Bee-Line info through 

GOOGLE MAPS
For more info: 
www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus 
or call the Bee-Line Information Center at 
(914) 813-7777


